

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10269/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 20/11/2003 in CWP No.16753/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

FATEH SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

[With prayer for interim relief and office report]

Date: 15/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.

Mr. Priank Adhyaru, Adv.

Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

ts has Mr. Manjit Singh, learned counsel appearing for the responden

not filed vakalatnama till date. Let fresh notice be issued to the respondents
and one copy may be given for dasti service.

(Subhash Chander)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master